
 

 

INDIAN ACADEMY 
FEE STRUCTURE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025 – 26 
 
Admission Fee – One Time 

• Payable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable): ₹3,699 
Annual Charges (Payable Once a Year) 

• Annual Charges: ₹2,600 
• Exam Fee: ₹1,600 

o 1st Installment ₹800 – July 
o 2nd Installment ₹800 – November 

• Computer Fee (Monthly from Class 1 onwards): ₹170 
• E-Care Fee: ₹600 

o 1st Installment ₹300 – September 
o 2nd Installment ₹300 – January 

• Library Fee (Once a Year from Class 1 onwards): ₹250 
• Science Lab Fee (Once a Year from Class 5 onwards): ₹300 

 
Tuition Fee (Monthly) 

Class Monthly Fee 

Play Way (A.C. Classroom) ₹1,800 

Nursery – K.G. ₹1,800 

Class I – III ₹1,900 

Class IV – V ₹2,000 

Class VI – VIII ₹2,200 

 
Please Note: 

• 20% sibling discount is applicable on the monthly fees of second child. 
• Books are available at: ABHAY BOOK SELLER AND STATIONERS 

   0522-4001350, 8881355100, 8009106255 
• Uniforms are available at: Saumya Garments, Thakurganj, LKO 

   8604562355 
• Payment Modes: Cash and online 

(Cash deposits accepted during school hours) 
• Late Fee Fine: ₹100 will be charged after the 15th of each month till the last day of the month. 

(Admission will be cancelled thereafter. Re-admission fee: ₹300) 
• Transport Charges: Vary depending on distance. 

(Subject to change if fuel cost increases by more than 10%) 
• Fee Payment Period: 1st to 10th of every month 
• Admission Form Charges: ₹500 

 
Contact Information 

• Email: indianacademylko001@gmail.com 
• Instagram: @indianacademyofficial 

 
• Facebook: Indian Academy Lucknow (Page) 
• Website: www.indianacademylucknow.com 
• Phone Numbers: 8887980402, 921997731

 

https://indianacademylucknow.com/farheenconvent@gmail.com
https://www.instagram.com/indianacademyofficial
http://www.indianacademylucknow.com/

